Vacuum
Packaging Machine
Programmable Chamber
with 16" Seal Bar, Oil Pump,
and Gas Flush Option
•  10 programmable options allow for
quick recall of popular products
•  Gas flush option increases product
shelf life and reduces waste
•  Control panel with simple digital
controls for smooth operation
•  Attachable hose for marinating food
or preparing sous vide
•  Bag-clamp device inside the vacuum
chamber secures the bag in place to
minimize messes and spills
•  Tested for up to 200,000 cycles,
making it perfect for heavy-duty
commercial use
•  Includes 3 filler plates, 100 bags, and
maintenance kit
#186UVMC16
Features:
LED Lights
Displays Current Cycle
Time in Seconds
Vaccum Gauge
Displays
Vacuum Level
Set Button
Switches Setting
Between Vacuum,
Sealing, or Cooling
07/2021
221/3"
191/2"
19"
Specs:
NEMA 5-15P
UNIT DIMENSIONS 191/2"W x 221/3"D x 19"H
CHAMBER DIMENSIONS 163/4"W x 18"D x 7"H
SEAL BAR LENGTH 16"
SEAL WIRE WIDTH 31/2mm
PHASE 1
VOLTAGE 120V
WATTAGE 1150W
HORSEPOWER 1 1/2 HP
SEAL BARS 1
SEAL WIRES 2
PUMP Oil
POWER TYPE Electric
CERTS ETL
MONTH
WARRANTY
18
Seals Bags in
6 Seconds or Less
and Vacuums in
5-90 Seconds
Durable
Stainless Steel
Body for Exceptional
Strength and
Durability
Transparent Cover
for Monitoring the
Vacuum Packaging
Process
16" Seal Bar
with Removable
Seal Bar and Wire for
Easy Maintenance
1 1/2 HP Oil Pump
Perfect for
Continuous
Heavy-Duty Use
Included Parts and Accessories
•  (100) Bags
25 of Each Size: 10" x 13", 8" x 12", 8" x 10", 6" x 10"
•  Maintenance Kit Includes:
Seal Bar, Seal Tape,
Sealing Gasket, and more